NEW ALTERNATIVE RESPONSE FAMILY ASSESSMENT CASES BY CALENDAR YEAR

The report represents the number of new referrals accepted each month for Alternative Response Family Assessment (ARFA).

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

CALENDAR YEAR 2013
NEW
ALTERNATIVE
RESPONSE PERCENT TOTAL
FAMILY OF NEW
ASSESSMENT STATEWIDE ARFA CASES
MONTH CASES TOTAL YTD
JAN 609 10.53% 609
FEB 531 9.18% 1,140
MAR 563 9.74% 1,703
APR 596 10.31% 2,299
MAY 540 9.34% 2,839
JUN 387 6.69% 3,226
JUL 413 7.14% 3,639
AUG 500 8.65% 4,139
SEP 494 8.54% 4,633
OCT 504 8.72% 5,137
NOV 353 6.10% 5,490
DEC 293 5.07% 5,783

STATE TOTALS 5,783



